Mannschaftsfernwettkampf LG 2025/2026

2. Klasse Auflage

HSV-ZV St. Polten 0000,0
FREILOS 0000,0
USV Kirchberg/W 1196,6
Klosterneuburger SV 2 1226,4
Klosterneuburger SV 3 1153,0
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Verein

Priv. SV Gresten 1667 3
SPS Mank Texingtal 2
SV Hollabrunn 1716
Konigstettner SSV 3

SG Baden 1560 2
HSV.ZV St. Pélten
Klosterneuburger SV 2
USV Kirchberg/Wechsel 2
Klosterneuburger SV 3

Name

Trotthan Elisabeth
Csepin Johann
Fo6ssl Thomas
Gangl Gerhard
Fohrafellner Manuela
Schuh Augustine
Konicek Else
Aigner Franz
Tanzer Johann
Klemisch Johann
Nowak Alfred
Riess Walter
Trescher Gerald
Kurz Daniela
Martiny Peter
Hauk Walter
Schmid Silvia
Ledwinka Margit
Kotal Stefan
Gruber Silvia
Rundstock Regine
Riegler Christian
Riegler Susanne
Kadlik Gerhard
Lechner Michael
Kolm Josef
Jedlicka Alfred

0

0
0
0
0

2. Runde
SV Hollabrunn 1716
Konigstettner SSV 3
SPS Mank Texingtal 2
Priv. SV Gresten 1667 3
SG Baden 1560 2
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2 2 0 0
2 2 0 0
2 1 0 1
2 1 0 1
2 1 0 1
2 1 0 1
2 0 0 2
2 0 0 2
2 0 0 2
1 0 0 0

Verein

SV Hollabrunn 1716

SV Hollabrunn 1716

Priv. SV Gresten 1667 3
SPS Mank Texingtal 2
SPS Mank Texingtal 2
USV Kirchberg/Wechsel 2
SV Hollabrunn 1716

Priv. SV Gresten 1667 3
Priv. SV Gresten 1667 3
Klosterneuburger SV 2
Konigstettner SSV 3
Konigstettner SSV 3

SPS Mank Texingtal 2

SG Baden 1560 2
Klosterneuburger SV 2
Konigstettner SSV 3

SG Baden 1560 2
Klosterneuburger SV 2
SG Baden 1560 2
Klosterneuburger SV 3
Klosterneuburger SV 3
USV Kirchberg/Wechsel 2
USV Kirchberg/Wechsel 2
Klosterneuburger SV 3
HSV-ZV St. Polten
HSV-ZV St. Polten
HSV-ZV St. Polten

1259,2
1234,0
1249,4
1248,8
1218,0

Ringe
24952
24943
2511,3
2463,8
24431
1250,4
24429
2374,6
2302,2
0

Ringe
423.5
419,6
419,4
418,6
418,2
4174
416,1
415,2
4142
414
412,9
412,8
412,6
410,1
408,4
408,3
405,6
404
402,3
400,7
393.8
392,4
386,8
358,5
0
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LANDES-SCHUTZENVERBAND FUR NIEDEROSTERREICH

Lspl Gewehr Rahberger Wolfgang Wétzling 17 3233 Kilb Tel.
0664 4625066 rahberger.wolfgang@gmx.at 1spl-lekk@lsvnoe.at
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